
WWW.MARTINDOOR.COM

™

™

MARTIN DOOR®

SINCE 1936

 V-GROOVE



PINNACLE V-GROOVE
PANEL STYLES

24 Gauge Steel (Available in 2.5” or 5” groove spacing)
(See Pinnacle V-Groove panel styles on next page)

Includes roller, track and accessories for a strong and lasting door system.

HARDWARE

P Martin Premium Hardware Package

Add insulation with steel backing for noise reduction, durability, and minimal upkeep.

INSULATION

◊ R-value represents rails only. Total door r-value will vary depending on glass type.

R8i3 Steel + Insulation + Steel

R14iF Insulated Frame Upgrade

COLORS
WOOD GRAIN

Walnut Ash Natural

STEEL PAINT COLORS

White 
Mist

Light 
Almond

Dark 
Brown   

Desert 
Taupe

Adobe 
Stone

Silver Bronze

Smooth or embossed textures are available on this door. 
(Embossed comes standard. Smooth doors are powder coated)

POWDER COAT COLORS
(See all available colors online)

DUO-TONE FINISH OPTION
Duo-Tone finish allows you to combine two color choices on one Pinnacle door.

Choose two complementing finishes to enhance the look of your home.  
(See all available colors and combinations online)

Ash Wood Grain &
Desert Bronze

Walnut & Natural
Wood Grain Steel

Signal Brown &
Mahogany Brown

Antique Silver &
Window Gray



131 / V-Groove Design / Walnut Wood Grain Steel 162 / V-Groove Design / Smoked Windows / Ash Wood Grain Steel

WINDOW TINT

Gray
(Tinted)

Optional insulated glass options are available on most window types.
(Simulated color. In some cases glass tint is lighter than acrylic tint)

PebbledFrosted

GLASS / ACRYLIC

Clear Bronze
(Tinted)

Clear

LAMINATE

WhiteSmoked
(Tinted)

PINNACLE V-GROOVE PANEL STYLES
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Available in 2.5” and 5” groove spacing

STEEL ONLY STEEL ONLY

111 121 131

112 122 132

113 123 133

118 119 120

114 124 134

8’ - 10’2” 10’3” - 15’2” 15’3” - 22’

161 171 181

162 172 182

163 173 183

168 169 170

164 174 184

8’ - 10’2” 10’3” - 15’2” 15’3” - 22’

COMING 
SOON



168 / V-Groove Design / Smoked Windows / Walnut Wood Grain Steel
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